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Aeralux – eralux.com

Alset LED – alsetled.com

ChamSys – chamsyslighting.com

Chauvet Professional –chauvetprofessional.com

Cool Lite – cool-lite.com

DownlightsAndMore –downlightsandmore.com

eLuminaire – eluminaire.com

ENTTEC – enttec.com

Esperia – esperialuci.com

Focus Industries – focusindustries.com

Green LED Lighting (GLLS) – glls.com

Iluminarc – iluminarc.com

Iron-Horse Systems – ironhorse.nyc

Lighting Plastics - lightingplastics.com

Luca Light – lucalight.com

Luminos Global – luminosglobal.com

Lumux – lumux.com

LuxLogic – luxlogiclighting.com

Multiforme – multiforme.eu

Nuvo Lighting – nuvolighting.com

Omnilight – omnilightinc.com

Parachilna – parachilna.eu

Pure Lighting - pure-lighting.com

Satco – satco.com

Snowball Lighting – snowball-inc.com/en

UV Angel – uvangel.com

Z-LED & Magnilumen – zled-lighting.com

Zaneen – zaneen.com

The Lighting Group NYC

Contact us:

General: info@thelightinggroupnyc.com

Quotes: quotes@thelightinggroupnyc.com

Orders: orders@thelightinggroupnyc.com

https://thelightinggroupnyc.com/linecard
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Advanced Controls – by Iron-Horse Systems

Advanced Controls — by Iron-Horse

IoT Lighting Systems – HVAC Integrated Controls – PoE Enabled – Shade Controls – Energy
Storage – Energy Metering – Air Purification – Emergency Response Systems

Iron-Horse Systems & Maintenance brings your projects to the 21st century. Integrator for all manner of building
systems. Their dedicated in-house design team will help guide your project design & deployment for IoT

Building Apps, Occupant Wellness & Safety, maximum energy savings, and code compliance.

Amatis – amatiscontrols.com

Ampowr – ampowr.com

Autani – autani.com

Dimonoff – dimonoff.com

Enlighted – enlightedinc.com

eTactica – etactica.com

Foobot – foobot.io

Mecho Shade Systems – mechoshade.com

NuLEDs – nuleds.com

POE Texas – poetexas.com

RCA Lights – rcalights.com

Response Technologies – response-technologies.com

Triax Technologies – triaxtec.com
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